
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of 

the B.E.O
NARAYANA MISHRA

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

SABITA DORA AYUSH Doctor(M) `DR RANJAN MAHANANDA 7008485506

Mob. No. 7978647819 Mob. No. 9437066456 AYUSH Doctor(F) DR GAYTRI PATAJOSHI 9438247146

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST SHRI GANESH GOUDA 6370391724

ANM RAJASHREE PATTNAIK

Name of 
Name of 

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH..................CHC TARVA...................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR Block- TARVA MHT UID - MHT-1

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Name of 

the W.E.O
SALKHAN MAJHI

Name of 

the 

Officer

Driver SANJEEV MISHRA 8917469598

Mob. No. 7991045158 Mob. No.

Office No. Office 

No. Superintendent-CHC/SDH



1 01-04-2023 MON UTKAL DIWAS

2 02-04-2023 TUES
BADBHAIRO ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
RES 21230500103 9938397232

3 03-04-2024 WED
BADBHAIRO ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
RES 21230500103 9938397232

4 04-04-2024 THU ATTASINGHA KGBV RES 21230516001 9937543307

5 05-04-2024 FRI ATTASINGHA KGBV RES

6 06-04-2024 SAT PANIMUR ASHRAM RES

7 07-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

8 08-04-2024 MON REFFERAL

9 09-04-2024 TUE PANIMURA SHRAM RES

10 10-04-2024 WED PANIMURA SHRAM RES 21230500801 8249333271

11 10-04-2024 DEAF &DEMB RES 21230516751 9937869590

12 11-04-2024 THU ID-UL-FITOR

13 12-04-2024 FRI MENDA ASHRAM RES 21230512907 9348587609

14 13-04-2024 SAT MENDA ASHRAM RES 21230512907

15 14-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

16 15-04-2024 MON REFFERAL

17 16-04-2024 TUE DEULPADAR-1 AWC 6370402278 8280426195

DEULPADAR-2 AWC 7852953536 8280426195

18 17-04-2024 WED RAM NAVAMI

19 18-04-2024 THU DEULPADAR-3 AWC 7978336439 8280426195

20 19-04-2024 THU DEULPADAR-4 AWC 6370407068 8280426195

21 19-04-2024 FRI BRAMHANIPALI1 AWC 6370996435 8280426200

22 BRAMHANIPALI2 AWC 9348912738 8280426200

23 20-04-2024 SAT ARDA-1 AWC 8658664859 8280426204

24 ARDA-2 (MINI) AWC 8144281362 8280426204

25 21-04-2024 SUN

26 22-04-2024 MON REFFERAL

27 23-04-2024 TUE KUMUNDE-1 AWC 8917690921 8280426203

KUMUNDE-2 AWC 8658301708 8280426203

28 24-04-2024 WED MENDA-1 AWC 9178491135 8280426193

MENDA-6(PARDIAPADAR) AWC 9556407194 8280426194

29 25-04-2024 THU MENDA-2 AWC 9777729830 8280426193

MENDA-4 AWC 7752073205 8280426194

30 26-04-2024 FRI MENDA-3 AWC 9337674393 8280426193

MENDA -5 AWC 9178601087 8280426194

31 27-04-2024 SAT PAIBAHAL-1 AWC 6371171748 8280426190

32 28-04-2024 PAIKBAHAL-2 AWC 6371111350 8280426190

33 29-04-2024 SUN

34 30-04-2024 MON REFFERAL

35 31-04-24 TUE JHARTARVA-1 AWC 7326800401 9937420356

JHARTARVA-2 AWC 7683935010 9937420356

TEKATNAGAR HP AWC 6372399624 9937420356

Contract No. of 

ASHASL
.N

O

Date NAME OF INSTITUTION
TYPE OF 

INST.
CODE OF INST.Day

Contract No. 

AWC/School

APRIL : 2024



1 01-05-2024 WED RAJAPALI AWC 9556243986 8280426193

2 SAGARTAKGOTH AWC 8658166672 8280426196

3 02-05-2024 THU RANISARDA-1 AWC 7735465440 8280426192

4 02-05-2024 ARDA HP AWC 6371191530 8280426204

5 03-05-2024 FRI RANISARDA-2 AWC 9337700946 8280426192

6 RANISARDA-3 AWC 8658664859 8280426192

7 04-05-2024 SAT BRAMHANIPALI HP AWC 6371366490 8280426200

DEOLPADAR HP AWC 6372022929 8280426195

8 05-05-2024 SUN

9 06-05-2024 MON REFEERAL

10 07-05-2024 TUE JHANKARGOTH AWC 9668844054 8280426195

11 KHETIGOTH AWC 9455015440 8280426195

12 PADHANGOTH AWC 9178184658 8280426195

13 PITAMBERGOTH AWC 7852940611 8280426195

14 08-05-2024 WED KANDHPALI AWC 7854058157 7978180122

16 MAHAKURGOTH AWC 8144570376 8280426195

17 MAHIMUNDA AWC 6371869277 7978180122

18 09-05-2024 THU MAKHNAMUNDA AWC 7681002489 7978180122

19 NARDAKATA AWC 7846973301 7978180122

20 TILEIMAL AWC 7681801129 8280426190

21 10-05-2024 FRI PAIKBAHALHP(NUAPADA) AWC 8018792029 8280426190

22 11-05-2024 SAT KHAGSAKANA AWC 8658520196 8280426201

23 DAHIMAL AWC 8260038025 8280426199

24 12-05-2024 SUN

25 13-05-2024 MON REFEERAL

26 14-05-2024 TUE BADAKADALIPALI AWC 9861205243 8280426221

27 BADAKADALIPALI MINI AWC 8144196349 8280426221

28 15-05-2024 WED RANGPUR AWC 9556949845 8280426205

29 TILEISARA AWC 7978197346 8280426206

30 16-05-2024 THU JARAJARING-1 AWC 8260474950 8280426198

31 JARAJARING-2 AWC 9337349016 8280426198

32 17-05-2024 FRI KEKATPALI AWC 6372268479 8280426197

33 FAKRIAMUNDA AWC 7605961093 8280426198

34 18-05-2024 SAT ADKATA AWC 7894059609 8280426225

35 BHALUBAHAL AWC 9556373273 8280426320

37 19-05-2024 SUN

38 20-05-2024 MON REFEERAL

39 21-05-2024 TUE PUA-1 AWC 9078664432 8280426209

40 PUA-2 AWC 9078394882 8280426209

41 22-05-2024 wed PUA-3 AWC 9178217829 8280426209

42 NUAMUNDAGOTH AWC 9937347770 8280426177

43 23-05-2024 THU BUDHAPURNIMA

44 24-05-2024 FRI DANTAGOTH AWC 8658713810 8280426177

MAHAKURPALI AWC 7735916958 8280426177

MANHIRA AWC 8338930450 8280426232

46 25-05-2024 SAT TAKARLA-1 AWC 8260678392 8280426207

47 TAKARLA-2 AWC 8260678392 8280426207

48 26-05-2024 SUN

49 27-05-2024 MON REFEERAL

Total

MAY : 2024



50 28-05-2024 TUE GHAITKAITARA-1 AWC 7608849032 8280426219

52 GHAITKAITARA-2 AWC 9556356522 8280426219

53 29-05-2024 WED RAMBHASINDOL-2 AWC 8260771149 8280426220

54 30-05-2024 THU RAMBHASINDOL-1 AWC 8658070063 8280426220

55 RAMBHASINDIL-3 AWC 8144530998 8280426220

56 31-05-2024 FRI JHARTARVA-3 AWC 9348948777 9937420356

JHARTARVA-4 AWC 63711088734 9937420356

JHARTARVA HP AWC 6372224121 9937420356

01-06-2024 SAT MANHIRA AWC 8338930450 8280426232

PADMAPUR AWC 7735738998 8280426232

02-06-2024 SUN

03-06-2024 MON REFFERAL

04-06-2024 TUE ATTASINGHA AWC 7894138678 8280426225

ATTASINGHA HP AWC 9668754547 8280426225

05-06-2024 wed SIBTULA1 AWC 6371366386 8280426225

SIBTULA-2 AWC 9777887808 8280426225

06-06-2024 THU SAVITRI PUJA

07-06-2024 FRI BAGHIAMUNDA AWC 9668112715 8280426227

BANDHKHOL AWC 9668540192 8280426227

08-06-2024 SAT CHANDANPALI AWC 6371578748 8280426223

DEOGAON AWC 6372741699 8280426223

09-06-2024 SUN

10--6-24 MON REFFERAL

11-06-2024 TUE JURABANDH AWC 9668149028 8280226211

JURABANDH HP AWC 8610973158 8280226211

12-06-2024 WED BELMUNDA AWC 7847960229 8280426226

NAIKPADA AWC 9337394902 8280426226

13--6-24 THU NATIKANA AWC 9937559343 8280426215

NAKTIKA HP AWC 9337964407 8280426215

14-06-2024 FRI PAHILI RAJA AWC

15-06-2024 SAT RAJA SANKRANTI AWC

16-06-2024 SUN

17-06-2024 MON IDUL JUHA

18-06-2024 TUE SARGAJ 1 AWC 8457882107 8280426226

SARGAJ-2 AWC 7326800522 8280426226

19-06-2024 WED SILATIMUNDA AWC 9692820434 8280426235

TENTULIAMUNDA AWC 7735898017 8280426235

20-06-2024 THU TENTULIKHUNTI AWC 9668844225 8280426235

21-06-2024 FRI BADBHAIRO1 AWC 9438530557 8280426214

BADBHAIRO-2 AWC 8144141060 8280426214

22-06-2024 SAT BHALDUNGRI AWC 8658666010 8280426214

Total

JUNE : 2024



BUDELMUNDA AWC 7848006157 8280426214

23-06-2024 SUN

24-06-2024 MON REFFERAL

25-06-2024 TUE NUAPALI 1 AWC 7754054164 8280426214

NUAPALI-2 AWC 9337882967 8280426214

26-06-2024 wed PANIMURA 1 AWC 6371329312 8280426223

PANIMURA-2 AWC 9178172950 8280426223

27-06-2024 THU RUGUDIPALI AWC 8018116762 8280426238

RUGUDIPALI BASTI AWC 8018116762 8280426238

28-06-2024 FRI SANBHAIRO AWC 6371172121 8280426214

KENDUMUNDA AWC 8327708746 8280426239

RATHAPALI AWC 8458043241 8280426239

SARGIJHARIA AWC 7894316067 8280426239

`29-06-24 SAT REPORTING DAY

30-06-2024 SUN

01-07-2024 MON REFFERAL

02-07-2024 TUE ANTARDA BASTI AWC 8249971 7847818516

ANTARDA HP AWC 7077932277 7847818516

03-07-2023 WED BANDHPADA AWC 7873213932 9078947072

FATAMUNDA AWC 8658020602 9078947072

TAILAPADA AWC 9777020099 9348519936

04-07-2023 THU GADVITAR-1 AWC 9668365073 8596971825

GADVITAR-2 AWC 9853879372 8596971825

MALIPADA AWC 8917470215 8018387017

05-07-2024 FRI KUMBHARMUNDA-1 AWC 9777727235 7750834282

KUMBHARMUNDA-2 AWC 8594844126 7750834282

06-07-2024 SAT MARWADIPADA AWC 8093809722 9078947072

PADARPAR PADA AWC 7008775006 8596971825

07-07-2024 SUN

08-07-2024 MON

09-07-2024 TUE NUAPADA-1 AWC 8658563088 8218387017

NUAPADA-2 AWC 8249461823 8218387017

10-07-2024 WED SHIVSHANKAR PADA-1 AWC 9937742305 9648519936

WED SHIVSHANKAR PADA-2 AWC 9777340821 9648519936

WED SHIVSHANKAR PADA-3 AWC 9777633210 9648519936

11-07-2024 THU TARVA HP AWC 9337633121 8018387017

THU TELIPADA AWC 7326076751 7750834282

12-07-2024 FRI ANTARDA MINI AWC 8260067792 7847818513

FRI SIBTULA DEAF& DUMB RES 8917443602

13-07-2024 SAT AARAKHPADAR AWC 8327711218 9937420356

SAT BAGHIABAHALI AWC 9178726981 9937420356

14-07-2024 SUN

15-07-2024 MON REFFERAL

16-07-2024 TUE BADBHAIRO ASHRAM RES 9337124994

Total

JULY : 2024



17-07-2024 wed MAHARUUM

18-07-2024 THU BADBHAIRO ASHRAM RES 9337124994

19-07-2024 FRI PANIMURA ASHRAM RES 8249333271

20-07-2024 SAT PANIMURA ASHRAM RES 8249333271

21-07-2024 SUN

22-07-2024 MON REFFERAL

23-07-2024 TUE PANIMURA ASHRAM RES 8249333271

24-07-2024 WED ATTASINGHA KGBV RES 9937543307

25-07-2024 THU ATTASINGHA KGBV RES 9937543307

26-07-2024 FRI MENDA ASHRAM RES 9348587609

27-07-2024 SAT MENDA ASHRAM RES 9348587609

28-07-2024 SUN

29-07-2024 MON REFEREAL

30-07-2024 TUE RUGUDIPALI PUPS SCHOOL 9437761739

31-07-2024 WED REPORTING DAY AWC

01-08-2024 THU BADBHAIRO GTO UPS SCH 9692310104

01-08-2024 SANBHAIRO PS SCH 21230501001 9439424296

02-08-2024 FRI BADBHAIRO HS SCH 21230500151 9437330048

03-08-2024 SAT BADBHAIRO HS SCH 21230500151 9437330048

BHALDUNGRI PS SCH 21230500201 9938824542

04-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

05-08-2024 MON REFFERAL

06-08-2024 TUE BUDELMUNDA PS SCH 21230500401 9556467534

NUAPALI PUPS SCH 2.31231E+11 9658370217

07-08-2024 WED GARJA PUPS SCH 21230508001 9668759459

08-08-2024 THU SARGIJHARIA PUPS SCH 21230501101 9437891936

AARAKHPADAR PS SCH 21230509601 7008371485

09-08-2024 FRI BAGHIABAHALI PS SCH 21230509701 9937688788

BIJAPADAR PUPS SCH 21230509801 9178108481

10-08-2024 SAT CHIRGUNMUHAN PS SCH 21230509901 7684802626

GARAMMAHUL PS SCH 21230510001 9668151455

11-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

12-08-2024 MON REFFERAL

13-08-2024 TUE JHARTARVA UGHS SCH 21230508302 9437637942

14-08-2024 WED JHARTARVA UGHS SCH 21230508302 9437637942

15-08-2024 THU INDEPENDENCE DAY

16-08-2024 FRI KATAPALI UGHS SCH 21230510302 9778195339

17-08-2024 SAT KATAPALI UGHS SCH 21230510302 9778195339

18-08-2024 SUN

19-08-2024 MON RAKHYA BANDHAN

20-08-2024 TUE BAGHIAMUNDA PS SCH 21230514601 9692016684

21-08-2024 CHANDANPALI PS SCH 21230515001 7008639349

21-08-2024 WED JURABANDH UPS SCH 21230515301 9778598567

NAKTIKANA UPS SCH 21230515401 8917300626

22-08-2024 THU SARGAJ HS SCH 2123051550 8249600617

23-08-2024 FRI SARGAJ HS SCH 2123051550 8249600617

24-08-2024 SAT SARGAJ HS SCH 2123051550 8249600617

Total

AUGUST : 2024



24-08-2024 SARGAJ PS SCH 21230515503 9861042919

25-08-2024 SUN

26-08-2024 MON janmastami

27-08-2024 tue refferal

28-08-2024 wed silatimunda ps SCH 21230515601 9777618585

tentulikhunti ups SCH 21230515801 9437705117

29-08-2024 thu barkani AWC 8260067312 8280426238

bijapadar AWC 9040542155 8280426229

30-08-2024 FRI GARJA-1 AWC 9556048293 8280426221

31-08-2024 SAT REPOTING DAY

01-09-2024 sun

02-09-2024 mon refferal

03-09-2024 tue garamahul awc 7846958038 8280426212

bijapadar hp awc 9692643993 8280426229

04-09-2024 wed garja 2 awc 9937801197 8280426221

garja 3 awc 9668546502 8280426221

05-09-2024 thu jadamunda awc 63713336104 8280426218

kankeda awc 6370419262 8280426216

06-09-2024 fri katapali awc 9178771250 8280426217

thakapali awc 9178231549 8280426217

07-09-2024 SAT GANESH PUJA awc

08-09-2024 sun

09-09-2024 mon NUAKHAI

10-09-2024 tue REFFERAL

11-09-2024 wed ghatkaitara pups schol 21230516301 9938409854

12-09-2024 thu bhalubahal ps schol 21230516101 9178322662

manhira ps schol 21230516401 9938820189

13-09-2024 fri SIBTULA PS schol 21230516703 9437241730

14-09-2024 sat sibtula gto ups 21230516701 6371701840

15-09-2024 sun

16-09-2024 mon MAHAMMAD JAYANTI

17-09-2024 TUE REFFERAL

18-09-2024 WED DAITPUR awc 7606875497 8280426217

SATRUPALI awc 9861566008 8280426216

19-09-2024 THU PANDKIMAL awc 8280426216

CHIRGUNMUHAN awc 7853828045 8280426216

20-09-2024 fri ADKATA PS 21230515901 7978761412

THAKAPALI PS 21230508201 9437705117

21-09-2024 SAT RAMBHASINDOL UPS schol 21230516601 9776680709

22-09-2024 SUN

23-09-2024 MON REFFERAL

24-09-2024 TUE DEAF&DUMB SCHOOL 21230516601 9937869590

25-09-2024 WED SIBTULA HS 21230516702 9938777995

26-09-2024 THU SIBTULA HS 21230516702 9938777995

27-09-2024 fri BADAKADALIPALI PS 21230513001 9178889385

FAKRIAMUNDA PS 21230513101 9337330314

Total

SETEMBER : 2024



28-09-2024 SAT REPORTING DAY

29-09-2024 SUN

30-09-2024 MON REFFERAL

01-10-2024 TUE JARAJARING UPS SCH 21230513201 9861731181

02-10-2024 WED GANDHI JAYANTI

03-10-2024 THU KEKATPALI PS SCH 21230513301 9668148989

GOVT PS PUA SCHOOL 21230513401 9937334323

04-10-2024 FRI RK BEJ HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21230513451 9937477388

05-10-2024 SAT RANGPUR UPS SCHOOL 21230513501 7894854392

06-10-2024 SUN

07-10-2024 MON REFFERAL

08-10-2024 TUE TAKARLA UPS SCHOOL 21230513601 8847867851

09-10-2024 WED DEULPADAR-1 AWC

DEULPADAR-2 AWC

10-10-2024 THU MAHA SAPTAMI

11-10-2024 FRI MAHA ASTHAMI

12-10-2024 SAT MAHA NAVAMI

13-10-2024 SUN MAHA DASAMI

14-10-2024 MON REFFERAL

15-10-2024 TUE DEULPADAR-3 AWC

DEULPDAR -4 AWC

16-10-2024 WED KUMAR PURNIMA

17-10-2024 THU BRAMHANIPALI -1 AWC

BRAMHANIPALI -2 AWC

18-10-2024 FRI ARDA -1 AWC

ARDA -2 AWC

19-10-2024 SAT KUMUNDE-1 AWC

KUMUNDE-2 AWC

20-10-2024 SUN

21-10-2024 MON REFFERAL

22-10-2024 TUE MENDA-1 AWC

MENDA-6 AWC

23-10-2024 WED MENDA-2 AWC

MENDA-4 AWC

24-10-2024 THU MENDA -3 AWC

MENDA -5 AWC

25-10-2024 FRI PAIKBAHAL -1 AWC

PAIKBAHAL -2 AWC

26-10-2024 SAT RAJAPALI AWC

SAGARTALGOTH AWC

27-10-2024 SUN

28-10-2024 MON REFFERAL

29-10-2024 TUE PUA NODAL UPS SCH 21230513402 8637270515

30-10-2024 WED PUA NODAL UPS SCH 8637270515

31-10-2024 THU JHARTARVA-1 AWC 7326800401

JHARTARVA-2 AWC 7683935010

Total

OCTOBER : 2024



TEKATNAGAR HP AWC 6372399624

01-11-2024 FRI BRAMHANIPALI PUPS SCHOOL 21230505801 8658737545

02-11-2024 SAT DEULPADAR HS SCHOOL 21230506051 9937628628

03-11-2024 SUN

04-11-2024 MON REFFERAL

05-11-2024 TUE DAHIMAL PS SCHOOL 21230505901 7894554747

SAGARTALGOTH PS SCHOOL 21230512906 9078946453

06-11-2024 WED DEULPDAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21230506002 9937215997

07-11-2024 THU DEULPDAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 9937215997

08-11-2024 FRI DEULPDAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL

DHERAMUNDA PS SCHOOL 21230526101 6371865838

09-11-2024 SAT MENDA GADVITAR PS SCHOOL 21230512901 9777222338

MANHIRA AWC 8338930450 8280426232

10-11-2024 SUN

11-11-2024 MON REFFERAL

12-11-2024 TUE PAIKBAHAL UPS SCHOOL 21230506201 8457832334

13-11-2024 WED RANISARDA-1 AWC

ARDA HP AWC

14-11-2024 THU RANISARDA-2 AWC

RANISARDA-3 AWC

15-11-2024 FRI KARTIKA PURNIMA

16-11-2024 SAT BRAMHANIPALI HP

DEULPADAR HP

17-11-2024 SUN

18-11-2024 MON REFFERAL

19-11-2024 TUE MENDA HS SCH 21230512903

20-11-2024 WED MENDA HS SCH 7978211069

21-11-2024 THU MENDA HS SCH

22-11-2024 FRI MENDA HS SCH

KHAGSAKANA PS SCH 21230512801 8018715031

KARNAGOTH PS SCH 21230512908 9937219420

23-11-2024 SAT MENDA PS SCH 21230512904 9938985891

MENDA PARDIAPADAR PS SCH 21230512905 9337536983

24-11-2024 SUN

25-11-2024 MON REFFERAL

26-11-2024 TUE ARDA PUPS SCH 21230513801 9437919261

27-11-2024 WED KUMUNDE UPS SCH 21230514101 6370632256

28-11-2024 THU RANISARDA HS SCH 21230514301 6371734712

29-11-2024 FRI JHANKARGOTH AWC

KHETIGOTH AWC

PRADHANGOTH AWC

PITAMBERGOTH AWC

30-11-2024 SAT TARVA GIRL'S PS SCH 21230901002 9438311755

BIKASH PS SCH 21230901101 8249350109

Total

Total

NOVEMBER : 2024



01-12-2024 SUN

02-12-2024 MON

03-12-2024 TUE RANISARDA NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21230514302 9937385446

04-12-2024 WED RANISARDA NODAL UPS SCH 21230514302 9937385446

05-12-2024 THU PANIMURA ASHRAM SCH 21230500801 8249333271

06-12-2024 FRI PANIMURA ASHRAM SCH

07-12-2024 SAT PANIMURA ASHRAM SCH

08-12-2024 SUN

09-12-2024 MON

10-12-2024 TUE BADBHAIRO ASHRAM SCH 21230500102 9938397232

11-12-2024 WED BADBHAIRO ASHRAM SCH 9938397232

12-12-2024 THU ATTASINGHA KGBV SCH 9937543307

13-12-2024 FRI ATTASINGHA KGBV SCH 21230516001 9937543307

14-12-2024 SAT ANTARDA PS SCH 21230901201 8984565058

FATAMUNDA PS SCH 21230901202 6372640205

BANDHPADA AWC 7873213932

15-12-2024 SUN

16-12-2024 MON REFFRAL

17-12-2024 TUE MENDA ASHRAM SCH 21230512907 9348587609

18-12-2024 WED MENDA ASHRAM SCH 21230512907 9348587609

19-12-2024 THU TARVA GIRLS HS SCH 2123090201 8249105767

20-12-2024 FRI TARVA GIRLS HS SCH 8249105767

21-12-2024 SAT TARVA GIRLS HS SCH 8249105767

22-12-2024 SUN

23-12-2024 MON REFFERAL

24-12-2024 TUE CHANDANPALI AWC 6371578748

DEOGAON AWC 6372741699

25-12-2024 WED X MASS DAY

26-12-2024 THU KANDHAPALI AWC 7854058157

MAHAKURGOTH AWC 8144570376

MAHIMUNDA AWC 6371869277

27-12-2024 FRI MAKHNAMUNDA AWC 7681002489

NARDAKATA AWC 7846973301

TILEIMAL AWC 7681801129

28-12-2024 SAT PAIKABAHAL(NUAPADA) AWC 8018792021

29-12-2024 SUN

30-12-2024 MON REFFERAL

31-12-2024 TUE JHARTARVA-3 AWC 9348948777

JHARTARVA-4 AWC 6371088734

JHARTARVA HP AWC 6372224121

01-01-2025 WED HAPPY NEW YEAR

02-01-2025 THU KHAGSAKANA AWC 8658520196

DAHIMAL AWC 8260038025

03-01-2025 FRI BADAKADALIPALI AWC 9861205243

BADAKADALIPALI MINI AWC 8144196349

Total

DECEMBER : 2024

JANUARY : 2025



04-01-2025 SAT RANGPUR AWC 9556949845

TILEISARA AWC 7978197346

05-01-2025 SUN

06-01-2025 MON REFFRAL

07-01-2025 TUE GOVT BOY'S HIGH SCHOOL 21230900601 9437367145

08-01-2025 WED GOVT BOY'S HIGH SCHOOL 21230900601 9437367145

09-01-2025 THU GOVT BOY'S HIGH SCHOOL 21230900601 9437367145

10-01-2025 FRI JARAJARING -1 AWC 8260474950

JARAJARING -2 AWC 8260474950

11-01-2025 SAT KEKATPALI AWC 6372268479

FAKRIAMUNDA AWC 7605961093

12-01-2025 SUN

13-01-2025 MON REFFRAL

14-01-2025 TUE ADKATA AWC 7894059609

BHALUBAHAL AWC 9556373273

15-01-2025 WED MAKAR SANKRANTI

16-01-2025 THU PUA-1 AWC 9078664432

PUA-2 AWC 9078394882

17-01-2025 FRI PUA-3 AWC 9178217829

NUAMUNDAGOTH AWC 9937347770

18-01-2025 SAT DANTAGOTH AWC 8658713810

MAHAKURPALI AWC 7735916958

TAKARLA -1 8240678392

19-01-2025 SUN

20-01-2025 MON REFFRAL

21-01-2025 TUE TAKARL-2 AWC 8260678392

GHATKAITARA-1 AWC 7608849032

GHATKAITARA-2 AWC 9556356522

22-01-2025 WED RAMBHASINDOL-1 AWC 8658070063

RAMBHASINDOL-2 AWC 8260771149

RAMBHASINDIL-3 AWC 8144530998

23-01-2025 THU NETAJI JAYANTI

24-01-2025 FRI ATTASINGHA AWC 7894138678

ATTASINGHA HP AWC 9668754547

25-01-2025 SAT SIBTULA-1 AWC 6371366386

SIBTULA-2 AWC 9777887808

26-01-2025 SUN

27-01-2025 MON REFFRAL

28-01-2025 TUE JNV TARVA 9337263570

29-01-2025 WED JNV TARVA 9337263570

30-01-2025 THU JNV TARVA 9337263570

31-01-2025 FRI REPORTING DAY

01-02-2025 SAT KUTSIRA PS 21230507001 8260829179

BAGHIAMUNDA AWC 9668112715

BANDHKHOL AWC 9668540192

02-02-2025 SUN

Total

FEBRUARY : 2025



03-02-2025 MON SRI PANCHAMI

04-02-2025 TUE REFFERAL

05-02-2025 WED MENDA MBR COLLEGE CLG 9437527985

06-02-2025 THU MENDA MBR COLLEGE CLG 9437527985

07-02-2025 FRI AES COLLEGE ,TARVA CLG

08-02-2025 SAT AES COLLEGE ,TARVA CLG 9938953998

09-02-2025 SUN

10-02-2025 MON REFFERAL

11-02-2025 TUE BADBHAIRO JR COLLEGE CLG 8249899164

12-02-2025 WED JURABANDH AWC 9668149028

JURABANDH HP AWC 8610973158

13-02-2025 THU BELMUNDA AWC 7847960229

NAIKPADA AWC 9337394902

PADAMPUR AWC 7735738998

14-02-2025 FRI NATIKANA AWC 9937559348

NATIKANA HP AWC 9337964407

15-02-2025 SAT SARGAJ-1 AWC 8457882107

SARGAJ-2 AWC 7326800522

16-02-2025 SUN

17-02-2025 MON

18-02-2025 TUE SILATIMUNDA AWC 9692820434

TENTULIAMUNDA AWC 7735898017

19-02-2025 WED BADBHAIRO-1 AWC 9438530557

BADBHAIRO-2 AWC 8144141060

BHALDUNGRI AWC 8658666010

20-02-2025 THU BUDELMUNDA AWC 7848006157

NUAPALI-1 AWC 7754054164

NUAPALI-2 AWC 9337882967

21-02-2025 FRI PANIMURA -1 AWC 6371329312

PANIMURA -2 AWC 9178172950

22-02-2025 SAT RUGUDIPALI AWC 8018116762

RUGUDIPALI BASTI AWC 8018116762

23-02-2025 SUN

24-02-2025 MON

25-02-2024 TUE SANBHAIRO AWC 6371172121

KENDUMUNDA AWC 8327708746

RATHAPALI AWC 8458043241

SARGIJHARIA AWC 7894316067

26-02-2025 WED SHIVRATRI

27-02-2025 THU ANTARDA BASTI AWC 8249971099

ANTARDA HP AWC 7077932277

FATAMUNDA AWC 8658020602

28-02-2025 FRI REPORTING DAY

01-03-2025 SAT TAILAPADA AWC 9777020099

GADVITAR-1 AWC 9668365073

GADVITAR-2 AWC 9853879372

02-03-2025 SUN AWC

03-03-2025 MON REFFRAL AWC

Total

MARCH : 2025



04-03-2025 TUE MALIPADA AWC 8917470215

KUMBHARMUNDA-1 AWC 9777727235

KUMBHARMUNDA-2 AWC 8594844126

05-03-2025 WED PANCHAYAT RAJ DIWAS AWC

06-03-2025 THU NUAPADA-1 AWC 8658563088

NUAPADA-2 AWC 8249461823

07-03-2025 FRI SHIVSHANKAR PADA-1 AWC 9937742305

SHIVSHANKAR PADA-2 AWC 9777633210

SHIVSHANKAR PADA -3 AWC 9777633210

08-03-2025 SAT MARWADIPADA AWC 8093809722

PADARPADA AWC 7008775026

09-03-2025 SUN AWC

10-03-2025 MON REFFRAL AWC

11-03-2025 TUE TARVA HP AWC 9337633121

TELIPADA AWC 7326076751

ANTARDA MINI AWC 8260067792

12-03-2025 WED AARAKHPADAR AWC 8327711218

BAGHIABAHALI AWC 9178726981

SATRUPALI AWC 9861566008

13-03-2025 THU BARKANI AWC 8260067312

BIJAPADAR AWC 9040542155

BIJAPADAR HP AWC 9692643993

14-03-1935 FRI DOLAPURNIMA AWC

15-03-1935 SAT HOLI

16-03-2025 SUN

17-03-2025 MON

18-03-2025 TUE GARJA1 AWC 9556048293

GARJA-2 AWC 9937801197

GARJA-3 AWC 9668546502

19-03-2025 WED GARAMAHUL AWC 7846958038

JADAMUNDA AWC

KANKEDA AWC

20-03-2025 THU KATAPALI AWC 9178771250

THAKAPALI AWC 9178231549

PANKIPALI AWC 6370447350

21-03-2025 FRI CHIRGUNMUHAN AWC 7853828045

DAITPUR AWC 7606875497

SIBTULA DEAF& DUMB SCH 21230516751 9937869590

22-03-2025 SAT BADBHAIRO ASHRAM SCH

23-03-2025 SUN

24-03-2025 MON REFFERAL

25-03-2025 TUE PANIMURA ASHRAM SCH

26-03-2025 WED PANIMURA ASHRAM SCH

27-03-2025 THU MENDA ASHRAM SCH 9348587609

28-03-2025 FRI MENDA ASHRAM SCH

29-03-2025 SAT ATTASINGHA KGBV SCH

30-03-2025 SUN

31-03-2025 MON
TENTULIKHUNTI AWC 

&REPORTING DAY
AWC 9668844225

Total














